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Prüfung Nr.: 18 . 

Spring-LP m. Idealzeit 

Klasse: A* 

Sonntag, 2. Juli 2023 

Beginn: 7:00 Uhr 

Richtverf.: A 
LPO§535 
RG / Art 
Höhe: 0,95 mtr. 

Tempo: 

Bahnlänge: 
Erlaubte zJit: 
Höchstzeit: 

H" d l In emlSse: 
Sprünge: 
Hindernisfehler. 

350 m/Min. 

450 mtr. 
78 sek. 

156 sek. 

10 
11 

sek. 
geschl. Hindernis: 

1. Stechen über: 

Bahnlänge: 0 mir. 
Erlaubte Zeit: 0 sek. 
Höchstzeit: 0 sek. 

2. Stechen über: 

Bahnlänge: 0 mir. 
Erlaubte Zeit: 0 sek. 
Höchstzeit: 0 sek. 

Parcoursaufbau 
atascha Grünewald,Jochen 

Raschdorf,Axel Kumpf 
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